

City of Long Beach

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 13-0577 Version: 1 Name: Mayor-Las Vegas Conference of Mayors

Type:Agenda ItemStatus:ApprovedFile created:7/1/2013In control:City CouncilOn agenda:7/9/2013Final action:7/9/2013

Title: Recommendation to receive and file a report on travel to Las Vegas for the U.S. Conference of

Mayors annual meeting.

Sponsors: MAYOR BOB FOSTER

Indexes: Report

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 070913-R-21sr&att.pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
2/24/2014	1	Long Beach Transit	approve recommendation	Pass

Recommendation to receive and file a report on travel to Las Vegas for the U.S. Conference of Mayors annual meeting.

From June 21 to June 24, 2013 I was in Las Vegas, NV to participate in the 81st Annual Meeting of the U.S. Conference of Mayors.

Approve recommendation.

Mayor Bob Foster City of Long Beach